Mun Australia
Toll free: 1800 456 837 (GLOVES)
Latex Exam Gloves
Powder Free, Standard Cu�
A brand by
The Innova Polymer Coated powder free glove dons
like a powdered glove but without the concern related
to the potential adverse health e�ects from using one.
This glove o�ers softness and flexibility, and due to the
excellent barrier properties, it provides high tensile
strength and dexterity for the user. This glove is widely
used in laboratory environments and critical healthcare
environments where prevention of contamination is of
utmost importance.
REORDER CODE
PLM22XS X-SMALL
PLM22SS SMALL
PLM22MM MEDIUM
PLM22LL LARGE
PLM22XL X-LARGE
FEATURES
• Fully textured
• Polymer Coated Powder free
• Made with natural rubber latex